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Contact Agent: 
zkiauta@yahoo.com  // tel. +33 6 64 09 00 13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PETAR JOKANOVIC 
ATHLETE - HANDBALL (MEN) 
24 years/ Bosnia and Herzegovina 

 
Position: Goal Keeper 

Current Club: RK Borac M:tel (Banja Luka) 

Current League: SEHA Gazprom South Stream League 
Premier League (Bosnie-Herz. D1) 

  

Contact Agent: ZeljkoKiauta (France) 
 

 
 

About Athlete: 

Petar is experienced goalkeeper who has fast footwork and hands, a good perception and 
communication with the defence. Excellent with shots from 9m, stands in the lower position so that 
with its height of 195 cm is ready to defend the lower and upper shots. On the shots of 6 m timely 
outputs and reduces the angle of shot. He very well throws long passing balls and has an excellent 
overview of players. Good position on shots from 7 m which brings plenty of defence. 

 

Athlete Info: Major skills: 

Height: 195 cm  Defense of 9m shoots  

Weight: 98 kg  Physical abilities  
Hander: Right Team spirit  
 

  

Career and Stats: 

Season Club (Team) 
League 
(Division) 

Country Saves Wing 9 m 6 m 

2015 RK Borc M:tel 

SEHA 
Gazprom 
South Stream 
League 

Bosnie-
Herz. 

29/88 
33 % 

8/18 
44% 

14/33 
42% 

4/22 
18% 

2014/15 
RK Bosna BH 
Gas 

Premijer liga 
BiH (D1) 

Bosnie-
Herz. 

    

2013/14 RK Derventa 
Premijer liga 
BiH (D1) 

Bosnie-
Herz. 

    

2012/13 RK Leotar 
Premijer liga 
BiH (D1) 

Bosnie-
Herz. 

    

 
Major Achievement’s and Awards: 
2015       Bosnie-Herzegovina National Team - European championship qualifiers 
2014       Bosnie-Herzegovina National Team - WC Qatar (invitation) 
2012       The best goalkeeper in final Play OFF in Republica Serbia 
2008       Bosnie-Herzegovina National Team European Championship - Qualification Round 
2008       Bosnie-Herzegovina National U18 Junior Team (coach Aleksandar Dugić) 
2007       The best goalkeeper in Bosnie - Herzegovina U18 (Junior Team) 
To get more information about this player, please contact his agent! 

 

 

 

 

 
CLIC to see : Video  

mailto:zkiauta@yahoo.com
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLlaBWAjXsSpxkfHjkUfrCwYZOsvyzlU-x
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLlaBWAjXsSpxkfHjkUfrCwYZOsvyzlU-x

