ERL SPORT



CLIC to see : Video

PETAR JOKANOVIC

ATHLETE - HANDBALL (MEN) 24 years/ Bosnia and Herzegovina

Position: Current Club: Current League: Goal Keeper RK Borac M:tel (Banja Luka) SEHA Gazprom South Stream League

Premier League (Bosnie-Herz. D1)

Contact Agent:

ZeljkoKiauta (France)

About Athlete:

Petar is experienced goalkeeper who has fast footwork and hands, a good perception and communication with the defence. Excellent with shots from 9m, stands in the lower position so that with its height of 195 cm is ready to defend the lower and upper shots. On the shots of 6 m timely outputs and reduces the angle of shot. He very well throws long passing balls and has an excellent overview of players. Good position on shots from 7 m which brings plenty of defence.

Athlete Info:

Major skills:

Height:	195 cm	Defense of 9m shoots	****
Weight:	98 kg	Physical abilities	****
Hander:	Right	Team spirit	\star

Career and Stats:

Season	Club (Team)	League (Division)	Country	Saves	Wing	9 m	6 m
2015	RK Borc M:tel	SEHA Gazprom South Stream League	Bosnie- Herz.	29/88 33 %	8/18 44%	14/33 42%	4/22 18%
2014/15	RK Bosna BH Gas	Premijer liga BiH (D1)	Bosnie- Herz.				
2013/14	RK Derventa	Premijer liga BiH (D1)	Bosnie- Herz.				
2012/13	RK Leotar	Premijer liga BiH (D1)	Bosnie- Herz.				

Major Achievement's and Awards:

2015 Bosnie-Herzegovina National Team - European championship qualifiers

- 2014 Bosnie-Herzegovina National Team WC Qatar (invitation)
- 2012 The best goalkeeper in final Play OFF in Republica Serbia
- 2008 Bosnie-Herzegovina National Team European Championship Qualification Round
- 2008 Bosnie-Herzegovina National U18 Junior Team (coach Aleksandar Dugić)
- 2007 The best goalkeeper in Bosnie Herzegovina U18 (Junior Team)

To get more information about this player, please contact his agent!

1